Indian Society for Clinical Research
Enhancing patient outcomes
through clinical research

ITET FEFFHA

MAIN CONFERENCE
4-MAR-2022, FRIDAY, 10:30 AM - 2:00 PM (IST)

_ Introductions and Opening

Welcome
President's Address Dr. Sanish Davis, President, ISCR
General Secretary's report Dr. Seema Pai, General Secretary, ISCR
Scientific Agenda for the Dr. Seema Pai & Dr.Durga Gadgil (Chairs, Scientific
Annual Conference Organizing Committee, 15th Annual Conference of
ISCR)
S 7th Prof. Ranjit Roy Chaudhary Dr. R.Badwe, Director, Tata Memorial Centre
1:30 PM Oration

Guest of Honour/ Speaker Dr. Sumati Nambiar, Senior Director, Child Health
Innovation and Leadership Department (CHILD),
Johnson and Johnson

Guest of Honour/ Speaker Dr. Sudha Chandrashekhar, Executive Director,
National Health Authority
Ministry of Health and Family Welfare
Government of India

Hon. Chief Guest TBC

Closing Remarks Anirban Roy Chowdhury, Treasurer, ISCR

1:30 PM 2:00 PM Lunch Break




Indian Society for Clinical Research

2:00 PM

2.45 PM

rough clinical research

2:50 PM

TBD by
LOC

2:50 PM

ITGIT FEEFI

COMMON SESSION FOR ALL TRACKS
4-MAR-2022, FRIDAY, 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM (IST)

Awards Ceremony

Awards Categories

ISCR Lifetime Achievement Awards -
Academia and Industry

ISCR President's and Hall of Fame Awards

Oral and e-Poster Presentation Awards

Launch of ISCR's new initiatives / workstreams
Session Closing

Moderators

Renuka and
Shekhar

Panelists

3.00 PM
3.00 PM
3:05 PM

4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM

5.20PM
5.50 PM

4.15 PM
3:05 PM

4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

5.50 PM
6.00PM

R&D Leaders Round Table

Panel with Moderators

Session Closing

BREAK

Patient Advocacy and Patient Lens on Digitization
in Clinical Trials

Panel with Moderators
Session Close

Dr. Sanish Davis
(Jannsen)

Dr. Viraj Suvarna
&
Dr. Seema Pai

Speakers/Panelist

Debjit Biswas (Pfizer);
Kamala Rai (Novartis);
Suneela Thatte (Merck)
Sadhana Joglekar (SUN);
Jaydeep Gogtay (Cipla)
Sanjay Vyas (PXL); Jinu Jose (IQVIA)

Anirban Roy Chowdhury
Dr. Kamala Madalli
Alpana Sharma
Ranjeet Kaur
Vivek Tomar




