



MAIN CONFERENCE

4-MAR-2022, FRIDAY, 10:30 AM - 2:00 PM (IST)

	Introductions and Opening	Panelists
	Welcome	
10:30 AM 1:30 PM	President's Address General Secretary's report Scientific Agenda for the Annual Conference 7th Prof. Ranjit Roy Chaudhary Oration Guest of Honour/ Speaker	Dr. Sanish Davis, President, ISCR Dr. Seema Pai, General Secretary, ISCR Dr. Seema Pai & Dr.Durga Gadgil (Chairs, Scientific Organizing Committee, 15th Annual Conference of ISCR) Dr. R.Badwe, Director, Tata Memorial Centre Dr. Sumati Nambiar, Senior Director, Child Health Innovation and Leadership Department (CHILD),
	Guest of Honour/ Speaker Hon. Chief Guest Closing Remarks	Johnson and Johnson Dr. Sudha Chandrashekhar, Executive Director, National Health Authority Ministry of Health and Family Welfare Government of India TBC Anirban Roy Chowdhury, Treasurer, ISCR
1:30 PM 2:00 PM		Lunch Break





COMMON SESSION FOR ALL TRACKS

4-MAR-2022, FRIDAY, 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM (IST)

2:00 PM	2:50 PM	Awards Ceremony Awards Categories	Moderators	Panelists
	TBD by LOC	ISCR Lifetime Achievement Awards - Academia and Industry ISCR President's and Hall of Fame Awards Oral and e-Poster Presentation Awards Launch of ISCR's new initiatives / workstreams	Renuka and Shekhar	
2.45 PM	2:50 PM	Session Closing		
2.50 PM	3.00 PM	BREAK		
3.00 PM	4.15 PM	R&D Leaders Round Table		Speakers/Panelist
3.00 PM 3:05 PM	3:05 PM 4:15 PM	Panel with Moderators	Dr. Sanish Davis (Jannsen)	Debjit Biswas (Pfizer); Kamala Rai (Novartis); Suneela Thatte (Merck) Sadhana Joglekar (SUN); Jaydeep Gogtay (Cipla) Sanjay Vyas (PXL); Jinu Jose (IQVIA)
4:15 PM	4:20 PM	Session Closing		
4:20 PM	4:30 PM	BREAK		
4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Patient Advocacy and Patient Lens on Digitization in Clinical Trials	Dr. Viraj Suvarna & Dr. Seema Pai	Anirban Roy Chowdhury Dr. Kamala Madalli Alpana Sharma Ranjeet Kaur Vivek Tomar
5.20PM	5.50 PM	Panel with Moderators		
5.50 PM	6.00PM	Session Close		